LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL AFTER DEADLINE REQUESTS TO INTRODUCE LEGISLATION SECOND REGULAR SESSION 125th LEGISLATURE As of: April 17, 2012

TABLED BY THE LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

SPONSOR: LR 2866	Sen. Brannigan, Joseph C. Resolve, To Require the Office of Program Evaluation and Government Accountability To Conduct an Independent and Internal Audit of the Operations of the Department of Health and Human Services	Action TABLED 03/22/12
SPONSOR:	Rep. Cebra, Richard M.	TABLED 02/23/12
LR 2747	An Act To Enact the Liberty Preservation Act	
SPONSOR: LR 2836	Rep. Clark, Herbert E. An Act To Allow the Town of Millinocket To Sue the State To Recover the Full Amount Due to Millinocket Due to a Sudden and Severe Disruption of Valuation	TABLED 03/22/12
SPONSOR: LR 2709	Rep. Cushing, III, Andre E. An Act To Improve the Accountability of Government Officials	TABLED 01/26/12
SPONSOR:	Sen. Goodall, Seth A.	TABLED 01/26/12
LR 2665	An Act To Update the Laws Concerning Defects in Real Estate Transfers	
SPONSOR:	Sen. Jackson, Troy D.	TABLED 02/23/12
LR 2772	An Act To Make the Forest Management and Harvest Plan Public Record	
SPONSOR:	Rep. Knight, L. Gary	TABLED 03/22/12
LR 2808	An Act To Completely Exempt the Property of Houses of Religious Worship from Taxation	
SPONSOR:	Rep. Prescott, Kerri L.	TABLED 03/22/12
LR 2817	An Act To Allow the Use of Tax Increment Financing Revenue To Fund School Costs in Brunswick and Topsham	

SPONSOR:	Sen. Courtney, Jonathan T. E.	TABLED 11/01/11
LR 2319	An Act To Change Certain Effective Dates Regarding Guaranteed Access and the Purchase of Health Insurance from outside Maine	
SPONSOR:	Rep. Maloney, Maeghan	TABLED 11/01/11
LR 2339	An Act To Limit Taxes on Pensions	
SPONSOR:	Rep. Martin, John L.	TABLED 11/01/11
LR 2535	An Act To Repeal the Authority for an Insurer To Vary the Premium Rate Based on Geographic Area	
SPONSOR:	Sen. Raye, Kevin L.	TABLED 11/01/11
LR 2618	An Act To Clarify Municipal Budget Requirements within an Alternative Organizational Structure	
	JOINT RESOLUTION	
SPONSOR:	Rep. Knight, L. Gary	TABLED 03/22/12
LR 2871	JOINT RESOLUTION MEMORIALIZING THE CONGRESS OF THE UNITED STATES TO ADOPT THE MARKETPLACE FAIRNESS ACT	
	JOINT RESOLUTION	
SPONSOR:	Sen. Sherman, Roger L.	TABLED 03/22/12
LR 2843	JOINT RESOLUTION MEMORIALIZING THE UNITED STATES CONGRESS TO ADDRESS THE ISSUE OF SALE AND DISTRIBUTION OF MEAT AND POULTRY	